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Warranty:
• Limited Lifetime Warranty on posts, 
clamps, post caps, and hardware.

• 5-Year warranty on swing seats

• 1-Year Warranty on all other moving 
parts and any other materials not 
covered above

•  It is great fun for children and promotes balance and hand/
eye coordination

•  Frame is made of 5” durable steel tubing

•  Can be expanded with an “Add-a-Bay” addition to offer 
swinging fun for more children

•  Includes galvanized chains

Quick Facts:

PART #

3027-PP

3028-PP

3029-PP

3030-PP

SEATS

1

2

3

4

USE ZONE

27’ x 21’

42’ x 21’

56’ x 21’

71’ x 21’

WEIGHT

505 lbs.

839 lbs.

1173 lbs.

1507 lbs.

Color Options:
Posts and Metals:

Burgundy

Blue

Butterscotch

Brown

Green

Starlight
Black

Red

Royal Purple

Yellow

Bronze

Dark GreenBlackWhite

Orange

Beige

Spring Green

Metallic

Sky Blue

Arch Tire Swing Set 


