Arch Tire Swing Set





PART #	SEATS	USE ZONE	WEIGHT
3027-PP	1	27' x 21'	505 lbs.
3028-PP	2	42' x 21'	839 lbs.
3029-PP	3	56' x 21'	1173 lbs.
3030-PP	4	71' x 21'	1507 lbs.

Quick Facts:

- It is great fun for children and promotes balance and hand/ eye coordination
- Frame is made of 5" durable steel tubing
- Can be expanded with an "Add-a-Bay" addition to offer swinging fun for more children
- Includes galvanized chains



Warranty:

- Limited Lifetime Warranty on posts, clamps, post caps, and hardware.
- 5-Year warranty on swing seats
- 1-Year Warranty on all other moving parts and any other materials not covered above